Buckingham and Bletchley Constituency - Confirmed Polling Stations for 4 July 2024 Polls

Polling Station

No. Polling District(s) Polling Place
1 AA,AC Methodist Church Hall, Queensway, Bletchley
2 AB,AG Coronation Hall, 3 Stoke Road, Bletchley
3 AD St Thomas Aquinas Church Hall, 1 Sycamore Avenue
4 AE,AF Lakes Estate Community Centre, Fern Grove, Bletchley
5 AH Water Eaton Church Centre, Drayton Road
6 Al Newton Leys Pavilion, Furzey Way, Newton Leys
7 BA Rectory Cottages, Church Green Road, Bletchley
8 BB St Andrews Baptist Church, St Andrews Road, Bletchley
9 BC Holne Chase Resource Centre, Buckingham Road, Bletchley
10 BD Bletchley Library, Westfield Road, Bletchley
11 BE The Common Room, Granby Court, Bletchley
12 BF West Bletchley Community, Centre, 3 Porchester Close
13 BG Windmill Hill Golf Centre, Tattenhoe Lane, Bletchley
14 BH Chepstow Community Centre, 107 Chepstow Drive, Bletchley
15 CA Portacabin at Cold Harbour C of E Primary School, Highland Close,
Bletchley
16 CB Whaddon Way Church, Beaverbrook Court, West Bletchley
17 CcC The Frank Moran Centre, Melrose Avenue, Bletchley
18 CD River Valley Centre, 6 White Horse Drive, Emerson Valley
19 CE South Furzton Meeting Place, 1 Blackmoor Gate, Furzton
20 CF Bletchley Youth Centre, Derwent Drive, Bletchley
117 QA Tattenhoe Pavilion, Holborn Crescent, Tattenhoe
118 QA,QE Tattenhoe Pavilion, Holborn Crescent, Tattenhoe
119 QC Westcroft Pavilion, Off Cranbourne Avenue
120 QB Westcroft Pavilion, Off Cranbourne Avenue
121 QD Oxley Park Community Centre, Redgrave Drive, Oxley Park
318 MAA,MBX Winslow Public Hall, EImfields Gate
319 MAB Adstock Village Hall, Church End
320 MAC Akeley Village Hall, Church Hill
321 MAD,MAK,MBS Tingewick Village Hall, Main Street
322 MAE Beachampton Village Hall, Main Street
323 MAF,MBV Westbury Village Hall, Playing Field Road, Westbury
324 MAG,MAI Buckingham Community Centre, Cornwalls Meadow
325 MAH,MAN,MAZ Maids Moreton Village Hall, Main Street
326 MAI Buckingham Community Centre, Cornwalls Meadow

327 MAI Buckingham Community Centre, Cornwalls Meadow



Polling Station

328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

No.

Polling District(s)
MAJ

MAJ

MAJ

MAL
MAM,MBM
MAO

MAP

MAQ

MAR

MAS
MAT,MBP
MAU,MBD
MAV
MAW,MAX
MAY

MBA

MBB

MBC
MBE,MBG
MBF

MBH

MBI

MBJ

MBK

MBL

MBN

MBO
MBQ,MBR
MBT

MBU
MBW
MBX

MBX

Polling Place
Buckingham Youth Centre, London Road
Buckingham Youth Centre, London Road
Buckingham Youth Centre, London Road
Greenacre Hall (Carrington Room), Main Road
Stewkley Village Hall, High Street North
Gawcott Village Hall, Buckingham Road
Granborough Village Hall, Church Lane
Great Brickhill Parish Hall, Horsepond, Rotten Row
Great Horwood Village Hall, High Street
All Saints Church, Church End
Swanbourne Village Hall, 9 Mursley Road
North Marston Memorial Hall, High Street
Leckhampstead Village Hall, Church End
Church Hall, Lillingstone Lovell
Little Horwood Memorial Hall, 14 Mursley Road
Mursley Village Hall, Main Street
Nash Village Hall, Stratford Road
Newton Longville Village Hall, 2 Paradise
Oving Village Hall, Bowling Alley
Padbury Village Hall, Main Street
0Old School, Main Street
Quainton Memorial Hall, 2 Station Road
Radclive cum Chackmore Parish Hall, Main Street
The Reading Room, Main Street
Soulbury Parish Hall, High Road
Stoke Hammond Community Centre, Bragenham Side
Dadford Village Hall, Main Road
Thornborough Chapel, The Green
Turweston Village Hall, Main Street
The Old School, Main Street
Jubilee Hall, Stock Lane
Winslow Public Hall, EImfields Gate
Winslow Public Hall, Elmfields Gate



