Polling Station No.	Polling District(s)	Polling Place
1	AA,AC	Methodist Church Hall, Queensway, Bletchley
2	AB,AG	Coronation Hall, 3 Stoke Road, Bletchley
3	AD	St Thomas Aquinas Church Hall, 1 Sycamore Avenue
4	AE,AF	Lakes Estate Community Centre, Fern Grove, Bletchley
5	AH	Water Eaton Church Centre, Drayton Road
6	AI	Newton Leys Pavilion, Furzey Way, Newton Leys
7	BA	Rectory Cottages, Church Green Road, Bletchley
8	ВВ	St Andrews Baptist Church, St Andrews Road, Bletchley
9	ВС	Holne Chase Resource Centre, Buckingham Road, Bletchley
10	BD	Bletchley Library, Westfield Road, Bletchley
11	BE	The Common Room, Granby Court, Bletchley
12	BF	West Bletchley Community, Centre, 3 Porchester Close
13	BG	Windmill Hill Golf Centre, Tattenhoe Lane, Bletchley
14	ВН	Chepstow Community Centre, 107 Chepstow Drive, Bletchley
15	CA	Portacabin at Cold Harbour C of E Primary School, Highland Close, Bletchley
16	СВ	Whaddon Way Church, Beaverbrook Court, West Bletchley
17	СС	The Frank Moran Centre, Melrose Avenue, Bletchley
18	CD	River Valley Centre, 6 White Horse Drive, Emerson Valley
19	CE	South Furzton Meeting Place, 1 Blackmoor Gate, Furzton
20	CF	Bletchley Youth Centre, Derwent Drive, Bletchley
117	QA	Tattenhoe Pavilion, Holborn Crescent, Tattenhoe
118	QA,QE	Tattenhoe Pavilion, Holborn Crescent, Tattenhoe
119	QC	Westcroft Pavilion, Off Cranbourne Avenue
120	QB	Westcroft Pavilion, Off Cranbourne Avenue
121	QD	Oxley Park Community Centre, Redgrave Drive, Oxley Park
318	MAA,MBX	Winslow Public Hall, Elmfields Gate
319	MAB	Adstock Village Hall, Church End
320	MAC	Akeley Village Hall, Church Hill
321	MAD,MAK,MBS	Tingewick Village Hall, Main Street
322	MAE	Beachampton Village Hall, Main Street
323	MAF,MBV	Westbury Village Hall, Playing Field Road, Westbury
324	MAG,MAI	Buckingham Community Centre, Cornwalls Meadow
325	MAH,MAN,MAZ	Maids Moreton Village Hall, Main Street
326	MAI	Buckingham Community Centre, Cornwalls Meadow
327	MAI	Buckingham Community Centre, Cornwalls Meadow

Polling Station No.	Polling District(s)	Polling Place
328	MAJ	Buckingham Youth Centre, London Road
329	MAJ	Buckingham Youth Centre, London Road
330	MAJ	Buckingham Youth Centre, London Road
331	MAL	Greenacre Hall (Carrington Room), Main Road
332	MAM,MBM	Stewkley Village Hall, High Street North
333	MAO	Gawcott Village Hall, Buckingham Road
334	MAP	Granborough Village Hall, Church Lane
335	MAQ	Great Brickhill Parish Hall, Horsepond, Rotten Row
336	MAR	Great Horwood Village Hall, High Street
337	MAS	All Saints Church, Church End
338	MAT,MBP	Swanbourne Village Hall, 9 Mursley Road
339	MAU,MBD	North Marston Memorial Hall, High Street
340	MAV	Leckhampstead Village Hall, Church End
341	MAW,MAX	Church Hall, Lillingstone Lovell
342	MAY	Little Horwood Memorial Hall, 14 Mursley Road
343	MBA	Mursley Village Hall, Main Street
344	MBB	Nash Village Hall, Stratford Road
345	MBC	Newton Longville Village Hall, 2 Paradise
346	MBE,MBG	Oving Village Hall, Bowling Alley
347	MBF	Padbury Village Hall, Main Street
348	MBH	Old School, Main Street
349	MBI	Quainton Memorial Hall, 2 Station Road
350	МВЈ	Radclive cum Chackmore Parish Hall, Main Street
351	MBK	The Reading Room, Main Street
352	MBL	Soulbury Parish Hall, High Road
353	MBN	Stoke Hammond Community Centre, Bragenham Side
354	МВО	Dadford Village Hall, Main Road
355	MBQ,MBR	Thornborough Chapel, The Green
356	MBT	Turweston Village Hall, Main Street
357	MBU	The Old School, Main Street
358	MBW	Jubilee Hall, Stock Lane
359	MBX	Winslow Public Hall, Elmfields Gate
360	MBX	Winslow Public Hall, Elmfields Gate